Stopper
Medical stoppers
MOQ: 3.000 pcs Colours: Different colours Material: Medical ABS
Description: Sliding stoppers for biopsy needles, used as indicator of penetration depth
of the needle. Note: Other diameters available on request
S T O P P
COD. GAUGES ØCANULA COLOURS NOTE
STOPP14G 14G 2,00 mm Dark green
STOPP15G 15G 1,80 mm Blue
STOPP16G 16G 1,60 mm White Coaxial measure
available
STOPP17G 17G 1,47 mm Red
STOPP18G 18G 1,27 mm Pink Coaxial measure
available
STOPP19G 19G 1,10 mm Beige Coaxial measure
available
STOPP20G 20G 0,90 mm Yellow Coaxial measure
available
STOPP21G 21G 0,80 mm Light green
STOPP22G 22G 0,70 mm Black Coaxial measure
available
STOPP23G 23G 0,60 mm Light blue
STOPP24G 24G 0,55 mm Violet (Mauve)
STOPP25G 25G 0,50 mm Orange
STOPP26G 26G 0,45 mm Brown
STOPP27G 27G 0,40 mm Grey